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Turnyras Noorte saalijalgpalli karikavoistlused 2023 - U12 Suure-Jaani Gimnaasium - 29.01.2023
Match Harju JK Rae Punane - Pakri SK

Rezultatas 5-0

Date 29.01.2023 11:51

Vieta Suure-Jaani Giimnaasium

Harju JK Rae Punane Pakri SK

#13 Soren Heinaste #1 Radmir Varjagin
#14 Gustav Ruse #11 Timofei J6eleht
#24 Marten Tomingas #13 Petr Klobusnjak
#26 Simo Saarjarv #15 Edvard Kadanik
#27 Renor Ratsepp #16 Roland Tiido
#32 Janmar Korva #18 Marius Krutto
#50 Sander Ancheta Tiik #21 Christopher-Marcus Orn
#88 Gregor Kaer #6 Nikita Spichak

#8 Nikita Korf



Match events
Time
2:29
4:09
7:10
9:23

12:21

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Komandos pavadinimas
Harju JK Rae Punane
Harju JK Rae Punane
Harju JK Rae Punane
Harju JK Rae Punane

Harju JK Rae Punane

Player name

[#50] Sander Ancheta Tiik
[#14] Gustav Ruse

[#88] Gregor Kaer

[#24] Marten Tomingas

[#13] S6ren Heinaste



